



Tabulation of Bids

Local Public Agency: COUNTY
County: WINNEBAGO
Section: 23-00722-00-RS
Estimate:

Date: 3/4/2025
Time: 10:00 AM
Appropriation: Rebuild Illinois (RBI)

Name of Bidder: Address of Bidder:		Rock Road Companies		Martin & Company Excavating			
		P.O. Box 1818		2456 E. Pleasant Grove Road			
		Janesville, WI 53547-1818		Oregon, IL 61061			
Proposal Guarantee: Terms:		Bid Bond		Bid Bond			
Approved Engineer's Estimate							
Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
		\$ 265.78	\$ 44,651.04	\$ 295.00	\$ 49,560.00		
		\$ 0.01	\$ 0.15	\$ 49.00	\$ 735.00		
		\$ 60.29	\$ 2,532.18	\$ 78.00	\$ 3,276.00		
		\$ 20.10	\$ 1,191.93	\$ 6.50	\$ 385.45		
		\$ 30.14	\$ 2,260.50	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,950.00		
		\$ 20.43	\$ 189,077.61	\$ 23.80	\$ 220,266.62		
		\$ 41.20	\$ 412.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00		
		\$ 0.01	\$ 411.51	\$ 0.10	\$ 4,115.05		
		\$ 3.70	\$ 53,017.30	\$ 3.40	\$ 48,718.60		
		\$ 146.02	\$ 1,460.20	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00		
		\$ 28.20	\$ 13,933.62	\$ 7.44	\$ 3,676.10		
		\$ 21.51	\$ 3,932.03	\$ 5.00	\$ 914.00		
		\$ 79.45	\$ 399,577.89	\$ 81.50	\$ 409,887.95		
		\$ 80.50	\$ 369,744.55	\$ 81.50	\$ 374,337.65		
		\$ 130.00	\$ 43,732.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 33,303.60		
		\$ 3.72	\$ 22,652.94	\$ 5.60	\$ 34,101.20		
		\$ 13.06	\$ 835.84	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,200.00		
		\$ 135.65	\$ 1,519.28	\$ 62.50	\$ 700.00		
		\$ 113.54	\$ 7,607.18	\$ 90.00	\$ 6,030.00		
		\$ 130.62	\$ 6,857.55	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,725.00		
		\$ 29.96	\$ 32,458.66	\$ 35.00	\$ 37,919.00		
		\$ 117.56	\$ 1,163.84	\$ 301.00	\$ 2,979.90		
		\$ 0.01	\$ 3.60	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,480.00		
		\$ 150.72	\$ 16,880.64	\$ 152.00	\$ 17,024.00		
		\$ 170.81	\$ 17,764.24	\$ 170.00	\$ 17,680.00		
		\$ 378.81	\$ 21,213.36	\$ 325.00	\$ 18,200.00		
		\$ 472.25	\$ 26,446.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 22,680.00		
		\$ 1,456.95	\$ 5,827.80	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00		
		\$ 1,808.62	\$ 7,234.48	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00		
		\$ 4,722.52	\$ 4,722.52	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 4,025.00		
		\$ 6,732.10	\$ 6,732.10	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00		
		\$ 954.55	\$ 3,818.20	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 9,400.00		
		\$ 954.55	\$ 3,818.20	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 7,800.00		
		\$ 175.84	\$ 1,758.40	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00		
		\$ 0.73	\$ 11,441.29	\$ 0.60	\$ 9,403.80		

67100100	MOBILIZATION		LSUM	1			\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00		
70103700	TRAF CONT COMPL		LSUM	1			\$ 19,091.03	\$ 19,091.03	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00		
70300100	SHORT-TERM PAVT MKING		FT	975			\$ 1.62	\$ 1,579.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 487.50		
70300150	SHRT TRM PAVT MK REM		SF	325			\$ 3.11	\$ 1,010.75	\$ 3.40	\$ 1,105.00		
78000100	THPL PVT MK LTR & SYM		SF	187.2			\$ 3.92	\$ 733.82	\$ 4.25	\$ 795.60		
78000200	THPL PVT MK LINE 4		FT	25957			\$ 0.65	\$ 16,872.05	\$ 0.70	\$ 18,169.90		
78000400	THPL PVT MK LINE 6		FT	19742			\$ 0.98	\$ 19,347.16	\$ 1.05	\$ 20,729.10		
78000500	THPL PVT MK LINE 8		FT	660			\$ 1.31	\$ 864.60	\$ 1.50	\$ 990.00		
78000600	THPL PVT MK LINE 12		FT	1,116			\$ 1.96	\$ 2,187.36	\$ 2.20	\$ 2,455.20		
78000650	THPL PVT MK LINE 24		FT	95			\$ 3.92	\$ 372.40	\$ 4.40	\$ 418.00		
X0100006	EMB FOR SLOPE SHAPING		CY	50			\$ 80.38	\$ 4,019.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 3,300.00		
X0326697	CENTERLN RUM STRIP 8		FT	4,419			\$ 0.99	\$ 4,374.81	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,209.50		
X4401198	HMA SURF REM VAR DP		SY	106.7			\$ 29.87	\$ 3,187.13	\$ 7.00	\$ 746.90		
X6020084	MANHOLE SPECIAL		EA	2			\$ 9,058.19	\$ 18,116.38	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 25,000.00		
X6026056	SAN MH ADJ NEW T1F CL		EA	5			\$ 914.36	\$ 4,571.80	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 11,000.00		
Z0013798	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT		LSUM	1			\$ 904.31	\$ 904.31	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00		
	LANDSCAPING & REST		EA	6			\$ 1,356.47	\$ 8,138.82	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 6,900.00		
								\$ -		\$ -		
Total Bid:							As Read:	\$ 1,458,061.55	\$ 1,592,180.62			
							As Calculated:	\$ 1,458,061.55	\$ 1,592,180.62			-